
FY2017 Per Capita State Aid to Public Libraries - Quarters 1 and 2 

LIBRARY DISTRICT PAYMENT CHECK/EFT # PAYMENT DATE QUARTERS

ADAIR COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $2,560.70 AD00008281989 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ADRIAN COMMUNITY LIBRARY $167.70 EF12121600070 December 14, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ADVANCE COMMUNITY LIBRARY $134.70 AD00008282089 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ALBANY CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY $173.00 EF10201601751 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

APPLETON CITY LIBRARY $112.70 EF10201601752 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ATCHISON COUNTY LIBRARY $568.50 EF10201601794 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BARRY-LAWRENCE REGIONAL LIBRARY $7,423.10 EF10201601830 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BARTON COUNTY LIBRARY $1,240.20 EF10201601079 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BERNIE PUBLIC LIBRARY $195.80 EF10201601293 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BETHANY PUBLIC LIBRARY $329.20 EF10201601753 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BLOOMFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY $193.30 EF10201600709 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BOLLINGER COUNTY LIBRARY $1,236.30 EF10201601398 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BONNE TERRE MEMORIAL LIBRARY $686.40 AD00008282063 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BOONSLICK REGIONAL LIBRARY $5,874.80 EF10201601826 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BOWLING GREEN FREE PUBLIC $533.40 EF10201600807 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BRENTWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY $805.50 EF10201601294 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

BROOKFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY $454.20 EF10201601045 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CALDWELL COUNTY LIBRARY $723.20 EF10201601869 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CAMDEN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT $4,400.20 EF10201600871 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CAMERON PUBLIC LIBRARY $993.30 AD00008282120 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CANTON PUBLIC LIBRARY $237.70 EF10201601295 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CAPE GIRARDEAU PUBLIC LIBRARY $3,554.90 EF10201600857 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CARNEGIE (SHELBINA) PUBLIC LIBRARY $170.40 EF10201601373 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CARROLLTON PUBLIC LIBRARY $378.40 EF10201600801 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CARTER COUNTY LIBRARY $626.50 EF10201601022 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CARTHAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,437.80 AD00008282135 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CARUTHERSVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY $616.80 EF10201601299 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CASS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $9,947.80 EF10201600873 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CEDAR COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT $1,398.20 EF10201601091 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CENTRALIA PUBLIC LIBRARY $378.40 EF10201601177 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CHAFFEE PUBLIC LIBRARY $295.50 AD00008282064 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CHRISTIAN COUNTY LIBRARY $7,742.20 AD00008282139 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CLARENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY $81.30 EF10201601301 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CONRAN MEMORIAL LIBRARY $293.90 AD00008282070 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

CRYSTAL CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $485.50 EF10201601309 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DADE COUNTY LIBRARY $696.00 EF10201600858 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DALLAS COUNTY LIBRARY $1,677.70 EF10201600716 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2
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DANIEL BOONE REGIONAL LIBRARY - BOONE COUNTY LIBRARY $10,629.00 EF10201601415 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DANIEL BOONE REGIONAL LIBRARY - CALLAWAY COUNTY LIBRARY $4,433.20 EF10201601414 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DANIEL BOONE REGIONAL LIBRARY-COLUMBIA PUBLIC LIBRARY $5,256.80 EF10201601413 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DAVIESS COUNTY LIBRARY $843.30 EF10201601798 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DE SOTO PUBLIC LIBRARY $640.00 EF10201600719 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DESLOGE PUBLIC LIBRARY $505.40 EF10201601310 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DONIPHAN-RIPLEY COUNTY LIBRARY $1,410.00 AD00008282002 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,368.40 AD00008281980 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DULANY MEMORIAL LIBRARY $161.80 EF10201601783 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

DUNKLIN COUNTY LIBRARY $3,195.30 AD00008281995 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

FARMINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,624.00 EF10201601314 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

FERGUSON MUNICIPAL PUBLIC LIBRARY $2,120.30 EF10201600722 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

FESTUS PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,160.20 EF10201601315 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

GENTRY COUNTY LIBRARY $500.80 AD00008282138 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

GRUNDY COUNTY-JEWETT NORRIS LIBRARY $1,026.10 EF10201601833 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HAMILTON PUBLIC LIBRARY $180.90 AD00008281988 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HANNIBAL FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,791.60 AD00008282069 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HEARTLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY SYSTEM - MARIES COUNTY LIBRARY $917.60 EF10201601075 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HEARTLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY SYSTEM - MILLER COUNTY LIBRARY $2,474.80 EF10201601076 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HENRY COUNTY LIBRARY $2,227.20 EF10201601800 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HICKORY COUNTY LIBRARY $962.70 AD00008282022 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

HOWARD COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT $907.70 AD00008281876 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

JAMES MEMORIAL LIBRARY (ST. JAMES) $421.60 EF10201601356 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

JEFFERSON COUNTY LIBRARY - FOX-WINDSOR SUBDISTRICT $8,614.80 EF10201601040 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

JEFFERSON COUNTY LIBRARY - NORTHWEST SUBDISTRICT $4,569.40 EF10201601039 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

JOPLIN PUBLIC LIBRARY $4,810.90 EF10201601758 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

KANSAS CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $21,876.50 EF10201601025 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

KELLER PUBLIC LIBRARY OF DEXTER $786.40 EF10201601313 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

KIRKWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY $2,751.80 EF10201601300 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LAPLATA PUBLIC LIBRARY $136.60 AD00008282073 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LEBANON LACLEDE COUNTY LIBRARY $3,557.10 AD00008282136 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LEWIS LIBRARY OF GLASGOW $110.30 AD00008282068 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LILBOURN MEMORIAL LIBRARY $101.00 AD00008281954 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LITTLE DIXIE REGIONAL LIBRARIES - MONROE COUNTY LIBRARY $692.00 EF10201601351 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LITTLE DIXIE REGIONAL LIBRARIES - RANDOLPH COUNTY LIBRARY $2,541.40 EF10201601350 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LIVINGSTON COUNTY LIBRARY $1,519.50 EF10201601806 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LOCKWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY $92.30 AD00008282122 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

LOUISIANA PUBLIC LIBRARY $336.40 AD00008282074 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2
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MACON PUBLIC LIBRARY $547.10 EF10201601014 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MAPLEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY $804.60 EF10201600966 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MARCELINE CARNEGIE LIBRARY $223.30 EF10201601002 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MARION COUNTY LIBRARY $673.20 EF10201601868 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MARSHALL PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,306.50 EF10201601772 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MARYVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,197.20 EF10201601221 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MCDONALD COUNTY LIBRARY $2,308.30 EF10201601823 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MERCER COUNTY LIBRARY $378.50 EF10201601831 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MEXICO-AUDRAIN COUNTY LIBRARY $2,552.90 EF10201601101 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MID-CONTINENT PUBLIC LIBRARY $76,244.60 EF10201601803 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MISSISSIPPI COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT $1,435.80 EF10201601335 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MISSOURI RIVER REGIONAL LIBRARY - JEFF CITY/COLE COUNTY LIBRARY $7,599.00 EF10201601080 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MISSOURI RIVER REGIONAL LIBRARY - OSAGE COUNTY LIBRARY $1,387.80 EF10201601081 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MONITEAU COUNTY LIBRARY - CALIFORNIA SUBDISTRICT $427.80 EF10201601881 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MONITEAU COUNTY LIBRARY - WESTERN SUBDISTRICT $562.40 EF10201601882 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MONROE CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $245.60 EF10201601336 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MONTGOMERY CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $283.40 EF10201601337 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MORGAN COUNTY LIBRARY $2,056.50 AD00008282142 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MOUND CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $115.90 AD00008282148 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

MOUNTAIN VIEW PUBLIC LIBRARY $271.90 EF10201601776 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NEOSHO / NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY $5,396.00 EF10201601835 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NEVADA PUBLIC LIBRARY $838.60 EF10201601777 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NEW MADRID COUNTY LIBRARY $1,725.60 EF10201601339 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NORBORNE PUBLIC LIBRARY $70.80 AD00008282141 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NORTH KANSAS CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $420.80 EF10201601778 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NORTHEAST MISSOURI LIBRARY SERVICE - CITY OF KAHOKA $207.80 AD00008282093 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NORTHEAST MISSOURI LIBRARY SERVICE - CLARK COUNTY LIBRARY $506.10 AD00008282092 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NORTHEAST MISSOURI LIBRARY SERVICE - KNOX COUNTY LIBRARY $413.10 AD00008282091 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

NORTHEAST MISSOURI LIBRARY SERVICE - LEWIS COUNTY LIBRARY $783.40 AD00008282090 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

OREGON COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT $1,088.10 EF10201600892 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY $85.70 AD00008282124 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

OZARK REGIONAL LIBRARY - CRAWFORD COUNTY LIBRARY $2,322.20 EF10201601342 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

OZARK REGIONAL LIBRARY - IRON COUNTY LIBRARY $1,063.00 EF10201601343 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

OZARK REGIONAL LIBRARY - MADISON COUNTY LIBRARY $1,222.60 EF10201601344 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

PARK HILLS PUBLIC LIBRARY $875.90 EF10201601074 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

PIEDMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY $197.70 AD00008282084 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

POLK COUNTY LIBRARY $3,113.70 EF10201601102 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2
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POPLAR BLUFF PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,702.30 EF10201600017 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

PULASKI COUNTY LIBRARY $5,078.10 AD00008282049 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

PUTNAM COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $497.90 AD00008282134 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

PUXICO PUBLIC LIBRARY $88.10 AD00008282085 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RALLS COUNTY LIBRARY $982.60 AD00008282013 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RAY COUNTY LIBRARY $2,349.40 EF10201601808 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

REYNOLDS COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT $669.60 EF10201601020 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RICH HILL MEMORIAL LIBRARY $139.60 EF10201601779 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RICHMOND HEIGHTS MEMORIAL LIBRARY $860.30 AD00008281973 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RIVERSIDE REGIONAL LIBRARY - CAPE GIRARDEAU COUNTY LIBRARY $4,012.50 AD00008282086 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RIVERSIDE REGIONAL LIBRARY - PERRY COUNTY LIBRARY $1,897.10 AD00008282087 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

RIVERSIDE REGIONAL LIBRARY - SCOTT COUNTY LIBRARY $2,228.30 AD00008282088 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ROBERTSON MEMORIAL LIBRARY (HIGGINSVILLE) $449.40 EF10201601755 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ROCK HILL PUBLIC LIBRARY $463.50 AD00008282158 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ROLLA PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,955.90 EF10201600982 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

ROLLING HILLS CONSOLIDATED LIBRARY $4,142.80 AD00008282149 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SAINT CHARLES CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY $36,048.50 EF10201600794 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SAINT CLAIR COUNTY LIBRARY $867.80 EF10201601824 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SAINT JOSEPH PUBLIC LIBRARY $6,506.40 EF10201601050 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY LIBRARY $85,914.80 EF10201601370 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SAINT LOUIS PUBLIC LIBRARY $31,929.40 EF10201601000 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SAINTE GENEVIEVE COUNTY LIBRARY $1,814.50 EF10201601345 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SALEM PUBLIC LIBRARY $495.00 EF10201601219 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SARCOXIE PUBLIC LIBRARY $133.00 AD00008282125 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SCENIC REGIONAL LIBRARY $14,198.80 EF10201601411 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SCHUYLER COUNTY LIBRARY $443.10 EF10201600407 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SCOTLAND COUNTY MEMORIAL LIBRARY $484.30 EF10201601412 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SEDALIA PUBLIC LIBRARY $2,011.00 AD00008282126 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SEYMOUR COMMUNITY LIBRARY $95.00 EF10201601825 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SIKESTON PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,464.30 EF10201601374 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SLATER PUBLIC LIBRARY $185.60 AD00008282127 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SPRINGFIELD-GREENE COUNTY LIBRARY $27,517.40 EF10201600058 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

STEELE PUBLIC LIBRARY $217.20 EF10201601378 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

STONE COUNTY LIBRARY $3,220.20 AD00008282140 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SULLIVAN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $671.40 AD00008281883 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

SWEET SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY $148.40 EF10201601787 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

TEXAS COUNTY LIBRARY $2,600.80 EF10201601811 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

TRAILS REGIONAL LIBRARY $8,148.20 EF10201601832 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2
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UNIVERSITY CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $3,537.10 AD00008281974 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

VALLEY PARK COMMUNITY LIBRARY $338.00 EF10201601078 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WASHINGTON COUNTY LIBRARY $2,519.50 EF10201601406 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WASHINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY $871.30 EF10201601396 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WEBB CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,099.60 EF10201601834 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WEBSTER COUNTY LIBRARY $3,525.20 AD00008282042 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WEBSTER GROVES MUNICIPAL LIBRARY $2,299.50 AD00008282083 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WELLSVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY $121.70 EF10201601879 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WEST PLAINS PUBLIC LIBRARY $1,198.60 EF10201601802 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WILLOW SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY $218.40 AD00008282128 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WINONA PUBLIC LIBRARY $133.50 EF10201600720 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WORTH COUNTY LIBRARY $217.10 EF10201601735 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2

WRIGHT COUNTY LIBRARY $1,881.50 EF10201601813 October 24, 2016 STATE AID 2017 1&2
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